
2235M 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13

Socket Rail Set

4
 PC.

2221 2", 3", 4", 6"        

             5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 9/32, 5/16, 
11/32, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2

10 
 PC.

• Metal case size (mm) :
• 223 x 65 x 32 (0.016 cuft)

13
 PC.

2335M 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14     

2766-55G                         2221-04

Contents

Contents

Contents

• Socket rail 150mmL
• For torx head screw
• H : 37mm 9 

 PC.

2033 T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, 
T30, T40

8720609 Extension Bar Set

Socket Set

2109PR

2104PR

2313MR

2510SR

1/4"

1/4"

• Socket rail 130mmL
• For tamper resistant torx head screw
• H : 37mm 7 

 PC.

2037 T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T27H, 
T30H, T40H

8720507

2107PR 1/4"

• Socket rail 150mmL
• For tamper resistant torx head screw
• H : 37mm 9 

 PC.

2037 T8H, T9H, T10H, T15H, T20H, 
T25H, T27H, T30H, T40H

8720609

2119PR 1/4"

• Rail length from 160 mm to 560 mm
Customer Selected

870406 160
870208 200
870422 560

8720 -

KT NO. L
(mm)

872 1/4"

1/4"

• Metal case size (mm) :
• 223 x 65 x 32 (0.016 cuft) 11 

 PC.

2511MR 1/4"

1/4"

• Socket rail carrier with retaining clip
• 446mm roller cabinet

8720813D1 1/4"

8720813D1 1/4" 13 508

KT NO. Square 
drive Clip L

(mm)

• Socket rail 150mmL
• For torx head screw
• H : 37mm

2114TR 1/4"
14
 PC.

2033 T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, 
T30, T40

2275M E4, E5, E6, E7, E8

8721114

0.42

0.62

0.67

1 / 32

1 / 30

1 / 30

kg

kg

kg

Contents

Contents

Contents

Contents

Contents

0.12

0.30

0.17

0.12

0.12

4/32

6/72

1/80

4/32

4/32

kg

kg

kg

kg

kg
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